
 

20 
 

TRANSMISSION LINE AND SUBSTATION JOBS EXECUTED IN THE PAST 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
Customer 

and Project 

No. of Station or switchyard 
of 33 KV class or above 

Length (in Km) of 
transmission 

lines/feeders for 
11 kV or above 

voltage class 

Voltage 
level 

Date of 
Order 

Year 
of 

Install
ation 

No. of years 
satisfactory 
operation as 

on date of 
Bid opening 

1 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

No. of PSS : 2 (New) 
33 kV HT Lines : 

37.6 kms 1.6 MVA, 
33/11 kV 
at Ralan 

HQ 

18-11-
2008 

21.02.
2012 

3 years 7 
months No. of PSS : 1 (Augmnt) 11 kV HT Lines : 

211.21 kms 
  

No. of Bay : 2 Bay 

2 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

132 kV Switchyard : 5 Feeder 

132kV Single Circuit 
Transmission Line- 

50KM length 

25x2 = 50 
MVA, 

132/66/33 
kV Sub-

Station at 
Mokokchung 

16-03-
2010 

27.03.
2012 

2 years 9 
months 

66 kV Switchyard : 6 Feeder 

33 kV Switchyard : 4 Feeder 

3 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

132 kV Switchyard : 1 Feeder 

N.A 

20x3 = 60 
MVA, 

132/66/33 
kV Sub-

Station at 
Nagarjan 

(Dimapur) 

24.11. 
2000 

2007 8 years 66 kV Switchyard : 4 Feeder 

33 kV Switchyard : 1 Feeder 

4 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

66/33 kV, New Sub-Station :      
1 PSS 

N.A. 

66/33 kV, 
Sub-Station 

at 
Zunheboto 

03.12.19
96 and 

02.02.01 
(Amend) 

Apr' 
2005 

10 years 4 
months 

5 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

N.A. 

New 66 kV S/C 
Transimission Lines 

: 45 kms (from 
Mokokchung to 

Zunheboto) 

66/33 kV, 
Sub-Station 

at 
Zunheboto 

3.12.199
6 and 

amendm
ent on 

9.3.2000 

2004 
11 years 4 

months 

6 

Department 
of Power, 

Government 
of Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

Upgradation work 
132/66/33 kV, Sub-Station : 

1 PSS 
N.A. 

132/66/33 
kV, Sub-

Station at 
Nagarjan 

17.06. 
2010  

Mar' 
2013 

2 years 4 
months 

DISTRIBUTION JOBS EXECUTED IN THE PAST 

Sl. No. 
Name of 

Customer and 
Project 

Erection of No. of 
Distribution 

Transformers in 
any single year 

Scheme 
of 

Distribu
tion of 

the Govt. 

Voltage 
level & 

KVA 
rating 

Date of 
Order 

Year of 
commissioning 

No. of years 
satisfactory 

operation as on 
data of Bid 

opening 

1 

Department of 
Power, 

Government of 
Nagaland, 

Kohima 
(Nagaland) 

DTR-16 KVA - 25 Nos. RGGVY 11/0.4 
kV & 16 
KVA, 25 

KVA 

18-11-2008 21.02.2012 2 years 10 months 

DTR-25 KVA - 53 Nos. RGGVY 


